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tickets. Single prize payout maximum is $500 in LA, $1000 in MS/VA and $2000 in PA.
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HOLLYWOOD HOGS FLAMING 7’s BANANA BUCKS

1W660HWHC
660 Tickets

1W660FLM7C

Total Seal Value
1@$200 or 2@$100 or 4@$50
Payable in Cash or Merchandise

Instant Winner
Instant Winner
Instant Winner
Instant Winner
Instant Winner
Instant Winner
Instant Winner
Instant Winner
Instant Winners
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TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT

PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
WIN RATIO

12 DEALS PER CASE

1W660BNBKC

$1.00 $660.00
$200.00 $200.00
$50.00 $50.00
$45.00 $45.00
$40.00 $40.00
$35.00 $35.00
$30.00 $30.00
$25.00 $25.00
$20.00 $20.00
$15.00 $15.00
$5.00 $50.00

$510.00
$150.00

77.3%
22.7%
34.7




