









RED 100.1500 \$200

RED 100.1500 \$200

RED 100.1500 \$200

PARTICLE STATE STATE

THE INE TWO



## 1W660BNBKC





THEE DAY TWO

EACH GAME PACKED SEPARATELY



-1W660FLM7C



**PAYOUTS ON BACK** 

HOLLYW	OOD HOGS	FLAMING 7's	BANANA	BUCKS
1W660HWHC		1W660FLM7C	1W660BNBKC	
660	Tickets		\$1.00	\$660.00
	Total Seal Value		\$200.00	\$200.00
	1@\$200 or 2@\$100 or 4@\$50			
Payable in Cash or Merchandise				
1	Instant Winner		\$50.00	\$50.00
1	Instant Winner		\$45.00	\$45.00
1	Instant Winner		\$40.00	\$40.00
1	Instant Winner		\$35.00	\$35.00
1	Instant Winner		\$30.00	\$30.00
1	Instant Winner		\$25.00	\$25.00
1	Instant Winner		\$20.00	\$20.00
1	<b>Instant Winner</b>		\$15.00	\$15.00
10	Instant Winner	S	\$5.00	\$50.00
TOTAL PAYOUT \$510.00				
IDEAL PROFIT				\$150.00
PAYOUT %				77.3%
PROFIT %				22.7%
WIN RATIO				34.7
12 DEALS PER CASE				